Pinch Valves
A Ser ies
■	 Straight-through flow for enhanced draining and cleaning
■	 Working pressures up to 125 psig (8.6 bar)
■	 Temperatures up to 285°F (140°C)
■	 Easy conversion between manual and pneumatic actuation
2     Pinch Valves

3.46
(87.9)
Ordering Information and Dimensions
Dimensions, in inches (millimeters), are for reference only and are subject to change.
High-Pressure Valve
To order a valve with a standard red
silicone or optional EPDM pinch tube
element and a pressure rating up
to 125 psig (8.6 bar), add H to the
ordering number.
Example: SS-HA3STBM8
Cleaning and Packaging
Every Swagelok pinch valve is cleaned
and packaged in accordance with
Swagelok Standard Cleaning and
Packaging (SC-10), MS‑06‑62.
Side Top
Dimensions, in inches
(millimeters), are
for reference only
and are subject to
change.
➀	From fully closed handle position.
End Connections Ordering
Number
Dimensions, in. (mm)
Type Size A B
Tube butt weld
1/2  0.049 in. SS-A3STBLM8
4.62 (117) 2.31 (58.7)
1/2  0.065 in. SS-A3STBM8
3/4  0.065 in. SS-A3STBM12➀ 4.96 (126) 2.48 (63.0)
12  1 mm SS-A3STBC12MM 4.62 (117) 2.31 (58.7)
“B” type VCO® fitting➁ 1/2 in. SS-A3SBVCO8 4.18 (106) 2.09 (53.1)
TS series sanitary fitting 1/2 in. SS-A3STS8 5.00 (127) 2.50 (63.5)
Sanitary clamp fitting 1/2 in. SS-A3SSC8 5.00 (127) 2.50 (63.5)
Swagelok tube fitting
1/2 in. SS-A3SS8
5.30 (135) 2.65 (67.3)
12 mm SS-A3SS12MM
Flange
Type
Tube Butt
Weld Size Designator